
LIGHT

OUTPUT

300 LM

450 LM

1000 LM

1250 LM

WATTAGE

 

5 W

7 W

14 W

18 W

COLOR

 TEMPERATURE

CCT: 3 K, 4 K & 5 K

CRI

  

≥ 80

LIFETIME

50,000 HOURS

AVAILABLE

FINISH

WHITE

LIMITED

WARRANTY

5 YEARS

LENGTH

8″
12″
21″
30″

MODEL

UNL50DIM-CCT-8

UNL50DIM-CCT-12

UNL50DIM-CCT-21

UNL50DIM-CCT-30

VOLTAGE

 

120 V

DAMP

LOCATIONS

The Lucia series offers a cost effective LED lighting 

solution with multiple knockout locations for easy and 

quick installation. It includes a diffused frosted lens, 

which allows for an even light distribution.

Ideal for use under cabinets, closets and

work stations and more.
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UNDER CABINETLUCIA

FEATURES

Integrated driver

Aluminum construction

3 color temperatures with selectable CCT switch

Large wiring cavity for easy wiring installation

Multiple 1/2″ knockout locations
 

3 CCT

DIMMABLE


