

NEW PRODUCT ANNOUNCEMENT

LUCIA LED UNDER CABINET

The Lucia series offers a cost effective LED lighting solution with multiple knockout locations for easy and quick installation. It includes a diffused frosted lens, which allows for an even light distribution.

Ideal for use under cabinets, closets and work stations and more.



FEATURES

Integrated driver Aluminum construction 3 color temperatures with selectable CCT switch Large wiring cavity for easy wiring installation Multiple 1/2" knockout locations



34 84 54



LENGTH	MODEL	LIGHT OUTPUT	WATTAGE	VOLTAGE	COLOR TEMPERATURE	CRI	LIFETIME	available Finish	LIMITED WARRANTY
8″	UNL50DIM-CCT-8	300 LM	5 W	120 V	CCT: 3K, 4K & 5K	≥ 80	50,000 HOURS	WHITE	5 YEARS
12″	UNL50DIM-CCT-12	450 LM	7 W						
21″	UNL50DIM-CCT-21	1000 LM	14 W						
30″	UNL50DIM-CCT-30	1250 LM	18 W						